
SL. 
NO 

2 

3 

6 

8 

5 

9 

2 

3 

7 

4 

4 

6 

7 

2 

REGN. 
NO. 

BS10 

B142 

B191 

B049 

B208 

BISI 

B449 

B207 

B464 

BI68 

BI89 

B336 

B206 

BI87 

B264 

B266 

B417 

B029 

B295 

B211 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.2, AFS, TAMBARAM 
PROVISONALLY SELECTED BAL (3) - CATEGORY 2 LIST (24-25) 

NAME OF THE 

CHILD 

KUSHIKA 
KHANGAR 

AYANSHI DAS 

A LAKSHANAA 

C JACQLIN TIYA 

GHARSHITHA 

SAT PRAHITA 
THARANIPRAKAS 

MMAHIL 

MITHRAN 

AP PRAJITH 

G PRANIKA 

DEVANSH VIPIN 

JANANI KANNAN 

A SAL AMIRTHA 

AP PRAJAN 

NEELESH R 

SACHINL 

G GAYATHRI 

YASHINIKA 

R. SUGIRTHI 

ARAV KARTHIKS 

JENIKA MR 

1. Mrs. chity¿ Mukundan 2. Dr S Vasudhevan 

CATEGOR 
Y (/I/ III 

IIV/V) 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

II 

NO. OF 
TRANSFERS 

4 

2 

2 

0 

1 

GEN / SC 
/ST/ 

OBC 

(NCL) 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

|OBC-NCL 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

MOBILE 

SC 

NUMBER 

9501489121 

9836638943 

9488710759 

830029 1290 

9962666533 

9994030282 

9344229223 

9629902557 

8056019026 

9447450642 

8129273290 

9042488843 

9629902556 

9176021911 

9940858864 

97909 19709 

|OBC-NCL 9486584980 

9500263327 

9677202 549 

9176468358 

Mr.E.Venkatesan 4. Mrs.Ramalakshmi 

LOTTERY / WAITLIST 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

|19 

120 

121 

5. Gp Cpt Y S Chaufan-6. Kum.leena Shr 
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